
L  M  M  J  V  S  D

Enero
L  M  M  J  V  S  D

Febrero
L  M  M  J  V  S  D

Marzo

L  M  M  J  V  S  D

Abril
L  M  M  J  V  S  D

Mayo
L  M  M  J  V  S  D

Junio

L  M  M  J  V  S  D

Septiembre
L  M  M  J  V  S  D

Julio
L  M  M  J  V  S  D

Agosto

L  M  M  J  V  S  D

Octubre
L  M  M  J  V  S  D

Noviembre
L  M  M  J  V  S  D

Diciembre

Ahorro
Club

del

2020

Enero
Febrero
Marzo
Abril
Mayo
Junio
Julio
Agosto
Septiembre
Octubre
Noviembre
Diciembre

200
300
350
400
450
500
500
550
550
600
600

200
300
350
400
450
500
500
550
550
600
600

400
600
700
800
900

1,000
1,000
1,100
1,100
1,200
1,200

Mes

¡Cumplí tus metas!

1ra 
quincena

Días de ahorro

2 da 
quincena Total

Gran total         C$ 10,000

Córdobas


