

Córdobas

Mes	1ra quincena	2 da quincena	Total
Enero	200	200	400
Febrero	300	300	600
Marzo	350	350	700
Abril	400	400	800
Mayo	450	450	900
Junio	500	500	1,000
Julio	500	500	1,000
Agosto	550	550	1,100
Septiembre	550	550	1,100
Octubre	600	600	1,200
Noviembre	600	600	1,200
Diciembre	¡Cumplí tus metas!		

Enero

L M M J V S D
1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30 31

Febrero

L M M J V S D
1 2
3 4 5 6 7 8 9
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29

Morzo

L M M J V S D

1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30 31

Abril

L M M J V S D
1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30

Mayo

L M M J V S D
1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31

Junio

L M M J V S D
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30

Julio

L M M J V S D
1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30 31

Agosto

L M M J V S D
1 2
3 4 5 6 7 8 9
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30

Septiembre

L M M J V S D
1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30

Octubre

 I
 M
 M
 J
 V
 S
 D

 1
 2
 3
 4

 5
 6
 7
 8
 9
 10
 11

 12
 13
 14
 15
 16
 17
 18

 19
 20
 21
 22
 23
 24
 25

 26
 27
 28
 29
 30
 31
 **

Noviembre

L M M J V S D
1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29

Diciembre

L M M J V S D
1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31

Días de ahorro

